Appealable Decisions From 12/12/2016 To 12/16/2016 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal

Monterey Peninsula Water Management District (MPWMD)
5 Harris Court,Bldg. G., Post Office Box 85

Appeal applications are available at the District Office. Fees are required to accept an appeal

Division Contact Title Telephone E-mail

General Manager's Office (GM) Arlene Tavani Executive Assistant 831-658- JArlene@mpw
5600 md.net

Planning & Engineering (P&E) Larry Hampson District Engineer 831-658- | Larry@mpw
5600 md.net

Water Resources Division (WRD) Joe Oliver Water Resources Manager 831-658- JJoe@mpwmd

5600 -net

Water Demand Division (WDD) Stephanie Locke Water Demand Manager 831-658- [slocke@mpw

5601 md.net

Dec 16, 2016

Dec 16, 2016

Dec 16, 2016

Dec 16, 2016

Dec 16, 2016

Dec 16, 2016

Dec 16, 2016

Dec 16, 2016

Dec 16, 2016

Dec 16, 2016

Dec 16, 2016

Dec 16, 2016

Dec 16, 2016

Dec 16, 2016

Dec 16, 2016

Water Demand Management System

MPWMD Appealable Decisions
The ability to appeal these items ends January 2, 2017 throuah January 6, 2017

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105940

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105939

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105938

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105937

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105936

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19190

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19142

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19189

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19188

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157831

Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 19186

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19185

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19184

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19183

Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 19182

3850 RIO RD, #66, CARMEL, CA
93923-8621

165 LIGHTHOUSE AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-3047

3493 GREENFIELD PL, CARMEL,
CA 93923-9415

1365 LA SALLE AVE, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-3218

VIZCAINO AVE, 3 NW OF
FLANDERS WY, CARMEL, CA

3850 RIO RD, #66, CARMEL, CA
93923-8621

25380 VISTA DEL PINOS,
CARMEL, CA 93923-8804

015-532-018-000

006-243-004-000

015-451-004-000

011-093-017-000

010-331-023-000

015-532-018-000

015-061-018-000

207 13TH ST, Pacific Grove, CA|006-273-008-000

93950-3403

165 LIGHTHOUSE AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-3047

6 MONSERAT CT, SEASIDE, CA
93955-4624

3493 GREENFIELD PL, CARMEL,
CA 93923-9415

3493 GREENFIELD PL, CARMEL,
CA 93923-9415

1365 LA SALLE AVE, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-3218

VIZCAINO AVE, 3 NW OF
FLANDERS WY, CARMEL, CA

1139 HARRISON ST, Monterey,
CA 93940-2119

Monday, December 19, 2016 | 3:50:45 PM

006-243-004-000

012-661-016-000

015-451-004-000

015-451-004-000

011-093-017-000

010-331-023-000

001-256-006-000

STEPHANIE CHRIETZBERG
JAMES WEBB

CARTER-STRAIT FAMILY TRUST
SUDJAI P HONGMANEE &
JONGSUWAN VIPA

LARRY DONDERO

STEPHANIE CHRIETZBERG
STANLEY HORNING

Joseph P Damico

JAMES WEBB

ROBERTO ISIDRO

JAMES L STRAIT & CHERYL
CARTER TRS

CARTER-STRAIT FAMILY TRUST
SUDJAI P HONGMANEE &
JONGSUWAN VIPA

LARRY DONDERO

LINDA PURDY

Logged In: Stephanie Kister
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Appealable Decisions From 12/12/2016 To 12/16/2016 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal

Dec 16, 2016

Dec 16, 2016

Dec 15, 2016

Dec 15, 2016

Dec 15, 2016

Dec 15, 2016

Dec 15, 2016

Dec 15, 2016

Dec 15, 2016

Dec 15, 2016

Dec 15, 2016

Dec 15, 2016

Dec 15, 2016

Dec 15, 2016

Dec 15, 2016

Dec 15, 2016

Dec 15, 2016

Dec 15, 2016

Dec 15, 2016

Dec 15, 2016

Dec 15, 2016

Dec 15, 2016

Dec 15, 2016

Dec 15, 2016

Dec 15, 2016

Water Demand Management System

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18949

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 35159

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105935

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105934

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105933

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105932

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105931

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105930

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157815

Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 34959

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157825

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157824

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 15692

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157823

Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 19181

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157246

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19180

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 33558

Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 157830

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 34874

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 33616

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 35147

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157829

Inspection Passed decision for
WUC Number 105934

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19179

230 LOBOS AVE, Pacific Grove, |006-301-003-000 \MICHAEL S CLARK

CA 93950-3257

CITY OF CARMEL STREETS,
Carmel, CA 93950

26524 FISHER DR, CARMEL, CA
93923-9017

25793 FLANDERS PL, CARMEL,
CA 93923-8308

2977 SLOAT RD, Pebble Beach,
CA 93953-2530

2977 SLOAT RD, Pebble Beach,
CA 93953-2530

2977 SLOAT RD, Pebble Beach,
CA 93953-2530

2977 SLOAT RD, Pebble Beach,
CA 93953-2530

250 FOREST RIDGE RD, #55,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-4124

13 ALTA CIR, DEL REY OAKS,
CA 93940-5602

645 AMADOR AVE, Seaside, CA
93955-4810

1168 NOCHE BUENA ST, #A&B,
Seaside, CA 93955-5939

528 WAVE ST, Monterey, CA
93940

401 PRESCOTT AVE, Monterey,
CA 93940-1134

000-000-000-001

009-572-003-000

015-092-005-000

007-222-013-000

007-222-013-000

007-222-013-000

007-222-013-000

014-141-055-000

012-591-027-000

011-321-014-000

012-392-037-000

001-022-014-000

001-067-001-000

1141 ROUSCH AVE, SEASIDE, CA|012-382-051-000

93955-5915

591 LIGHTHOUSE AVE,
Monterey, CA 93940-1422

26524 FISHER DR, CARMEL, CA
93923-9017

941 W CARMEL VALLEY RD,
CARMEL VALLEY, CA 93924-

3080 RIO RD, CARMEL, CA
93923-9144

26117 MESA DR, CARMEL, CA
93923-8909

9544 MAPLE CT, CARMEL, CA
93923-8543

742 SUNSET DR, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-4829

814 Congress Ave, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-4809

25793 FLANDERS PL, CARMEL,
CA 93923-8308

2977 SLOAT RD, Pebble Beach,
CA 93953-2530

Monday, December 19, 2016 | 3:50:45 PM

001-065-001-000

009-572-003-000

169-101-007-000

009-531-003-000

009-282-013-000

416-531-023-000

006-663-019-000

006-641-005-000

015-092-005-000

007-222-013-000

City of Carmel-By-The-Sea
MATTHEW KING

ROXBY HARTLEY & JESSICAH
PICARD

JOE CAPPUCCIO

JOE CAPPUCCIO

JOE CAPPUCCIO

JOE CAPPUCCIO

Marianne A. & Michael L.
Zabbo , JAMES M BOYLE
JERRY SCOTT ABBANAT
MARGARET P FARLINGER
PAUL M & REBECCA A TAG
WAVE STREET CAFE --JACK
HAKIM-BABA

HAZEL EDWARD

SUZANNE WALTON
KATHERINE B CONGDON
MATTHEW KING

RANWAN WEERASURIYA
DIOCESE OF MONTEREY

EDUCATION &

MARK ROBERT & IRMA SUSANA
O'GRADY

ERNEST L. SEEMAN & TERI L.
SCHADECK

JOHN M & MARY J MOORE
Donald M Freeman , --
ROXBY HARTLEY & JESSICAH

PICARD
JOE CAPPUCCIO

Logged In: Stephanie Kister
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Appealable Decisions From 12/12/2016 To 12/16/2016 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal

Dec 15, 2016

Dec 15, 2016

Dec 15, 2016

Dec 15, 2016

Dec 15, 2016

Dec 14, 2016

Dec 14, 2016

Dec 14, 2016

Dec 14, 2016

Dec 14, 2016

Dec 14, 2016

Dec 14, 2016

Dec 14, 2016

Dec 13, 2016

Dec 13, 2016

Dec 13, 2016

Dec 13, 2016

Dec 13, 2016

Dec 13, 2016

Dec 13, 2016

Dec 13, 2016

Dec 13, 2016

Dec 13, 2016

Dec 13, 2016

Dec 13, 2016

Water Demand Management System

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157598
Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 35157
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157827
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157529
Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 30982
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 20892
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157813
Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 35128
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157820
Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 35153
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 34783
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 34794
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157819
WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105929

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105928

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105927

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105926

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105925

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105924

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105923

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105922

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105921

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105920

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105919

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105918

2977 SLOAT RD, Pebble Beach,
CA 93953-2530

CANYON DEL REY BLVD, DEL
REY OAKS, CA 93940

SW CNR OF SANTA FE ST & 1ST
AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921

16 HACIENDA CARMEL,
CARMEL, CA 93923

1557 CYPRESS DR, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953

230 LOBOS AVE, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-3257

1114 SEAVIEW AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-5212

4 DEER MEADOW PL, CARMEL
VALLEY, CA 93924-9526

217 VISTA VERDE, CARMEL
VALLEY, CA 93924-9609

3145 FERGUSSON LN, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-3507

1018 WAINWRIGHT ST,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-2152

SW CNR OF OCEAN AVE &
MISSION ST, CARMEL, CA 93921

5105 PASO VENADO, CARMEL,
CA 93923

875 JUNIPERO AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-3940

10 PORTOLA AVE, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-3732

2906 RANSFORD AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-5149

675 PARCEL ST, Monterey, CA
93940

3005 RIBERA RD, Carmel, CA
93923-9702

3005 RIBERA RD, Carmel, CA
93923-9702

562 PARK PL, #A, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-2634

718 FOREST AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-4222

1630 MESCAL ST, SEASIDE, CA
93955-4622

1754 GOODWIN ST, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-3739

24518 SAN MATEO AVE,
CARMEL, CA 93923-9357

51 VIA CASTANADA, Monterey,
CA 93940-6073

Monday, December 19, 2016 | 3:50:45 PM

007-222-013-000

012-551-006-000

010-101-001-000

015-333-010-000

008-401-001-000

006-301-003-000

006-713-005-000

187-382-006-000

197-112-002-000

008-171-031-000

001-241-004-000

010-141-001-000

103-051-028-000

006-562-003-000

013-024-002-000

007-613-007-000

001-166-005-000

243-051-014-000

243-051-014-000

006-157-013-000

006-547-011-000

012-662-013-000

012-813-009-000

009-042-013-000

001-903-012-000

JOE CAPPUCCIO , CATHERINE
M BAGLEY

CITY OF DEL REY OAKS'
GARDEN NURSERY

JAMES RANKIN FRENCH TR
ROBERT L & JANET C
ANDREWS

ATT SERVICES INC

Michael Clark

Venkata C. Poduri & April E.

Morris , VENKATA C PODURI &

GURU N & JENNIFER LYNN
KHALSA

DOUGLAS CHURCHILL &
PATRICIA ANN QUALLS ADAMS

ERIC J & REBECCA K HEISER

TRS

JOHN P. MERINO

ARTEMIS TURKISH KITCHEN

MATTHAMS FAMILY TRUST

PETER HOEGEMEIER

MICHAEL & KATHLEEN CLEARY

DAVID DELCO

TODD HEMKER

RICHARD MYER

RICHARD MYER

Scott Partridge

NICHOLAS P DEROCHE

LINDA K SCHOLINK TR

THOMAS HUGHES

JUANITA K CAIN

Steven W & Nannette M Buck

Logged In: Stephanie Kister
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Appealable Decisions From 12/12/2016 To 12/16/2016 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal

Dec 13, 2016

Dec 13, 2016

Dec 13, 2016

Dec 13, 2016

Dec 13, 2016

Dec 13, 2016

Dec 13, 2016

Dec 13, 2016

Dec 13, 2016

Dec 13, 2016

Dec 13, 2016

Dec 13, 2016

Dec 13, 2016

Dec 13, 2016

Dec 13, 2016

Dec 13, 2016

Dec 13, 2016

Dec 13, 2016

Dec 13, 2016

Dec 13, 2016

Dec 13, 2016

Dec 13, 2016

Dec 13, 2016

Dec 13, 2016

Dec 13, 2016

Water Demand Management System

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105917

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 9968

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 34848

Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 157821

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 20163

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 34608

Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 33653

Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 34794

Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 157019

Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 157019

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 33778

Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 33549

Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 33549

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 15692

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 34427

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 34427

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 154922

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19178

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19176

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19175

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 35151

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19174

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19173

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18888

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19172

1889 HIGHLAND ST, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-3929

2543 14TH AVE, CARMEL, CA
93923-9104

26587 FISHER DR, CARMEL, CA
93923-9018

3324 TAYLOR RD, CARMEL, CA
93923-8917

3324 TAYLOR RD, CARMEL, CA
93923-8917

JUNIPERO AVE, 5 SW OF 8TH
AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921

2ND AVE ON MONTE VERDE ST,
CARMEL, CA 93921

SW CNR OF OCEAN AVE &
MISSION ST, CARMEL, CA 93921

3209 BALLANTRAE LN, PEBBLE
BEACH, CA 93953

3209 BALLANTRAE LN, PEBBLE
BEACH, CA 93953

1147 PORQUE LN, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953

1000 ELK RUN RD, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953

1000 ELK RUN RD, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953

528 WAVE ST, Monterey, CA
93940

26126 LADERA DR, CARMEL, CA
93923-9207
26126 LADERA DR, CARMEL, CA
93923-9207

2912 OAK KNOLL RD, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-2630

928 FOUNTAIN AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-4908

875 JUNIPERO AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-3940

508 MICHELSON ROAD,
MONTEREY, CA 93940

3336 ONDULADO RD, PEBBLE
BEACH, CA 93953

10 PORTOLA AVE, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-3732

2906 RANSFORD AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-5149

700 BRIGGS AVE, PACIFIC
GROVE, CA 93950-2246

675 PARCEL ST, Monterey, CA
93940

Monday, December 19, 2016 | 3:50:45 PM

012-854-019-000

009-401-005-000

009-571-007-000

009-303-005-000

009-303-005-000

010-088-006-000

009-122-009-000

010-141-001-000

008-471-028-000

008-471-028-000

008-281-019-000

007-201-016-000

007-201-016-000

001-022-014-000

009-331-027-000

009-331-027-000

007-201-031-000

006-681-004-000

006-562-003-000

000-000-508-000

008-302-027-000

013-024-002-000

007-613-007-000

006-087-001-000

001-166-005-000

DANIEL & MAREN RIMMER

Robert J Eastman

MARTHA REAGAN FERGUSON

BRIAN NEAL & LESLIE S HARRIS
TRS

Brian/Leslie Neal/Harris

THE CREE & JENNIFER
EDWARDS FAMILY TRUST

WILLIAM H & CATHY B STOKES

ARTEMIS TURKISH KITCHEN

Ballantrae Group, LLC ,
NANCY G HUTCHINSON TRUST

Ballantrae Group, LLC ,
NANCY G HUTCHINSON TRUST

P ANTHONY RIDDER

MICHAEL E & LINDA S
DELEHUNT

MICHAEL E & LINDA S
DELEHUNT

WAVE STREET CAFE --JACK
HAKIM-BABA

LB HOMEBUYERS LLC

LB HOMEBUYERS LLC

JOHN & LIZLENE DIDONE
RONALD & BEVERLY FUKUCHI
FAMILY TRUST

PETER HOEGEMEIER

U S A NAVY

JAMES H & VIRGINIA R ESSICK
MICHAEL & KATHLEEN CLEARY
DAVID DELCO

MONARCH PINES HOMEOWNERS

ASSOCIATION
TODD HEMKER

Logged In: Stephanie Kister
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Appealable Decisions From 12/12/2016 To 12/16/2016 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal

Dec 13, 2016

Dec 13, 2016

Dec 13, 2016

Dec 13, 2016

Dec 13, 2016

Dec 13, 2016

Dec 13, 2016

Dec 13, 2016

Dec 13, 2016

Dec 13, 2016

Dec 13, 2016

Dec 13, 2016

Dec 13, 2016

Dec 12, 2016

Dec 12, 2016

Dec 12, 2016

Dec 12, 2016

Dec 12, 2016

Dec 12, 2016

Dec 12, 2016

Dec 12, 2016

Water Demand Management System

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19120

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19171

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19170

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19169

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 35150

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19168

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19166

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19165

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19164

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19163

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 19162
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 155612
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157816
WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105916

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105915

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157749
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 129596
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157788
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 35021

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 35021

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157812

1572 NOCHE BUENA ST,
SEASIDE, CA 93955-4912

3005 RIBERA RD, Carmel, CA
93923-9702

562 PARK PL, #A, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-2634

718 FOREST AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-4222

7029 VALLEY GREENS CIR,
CARMEL, CA 93923-9517

1630 MESCAL ST, SEASIDE, CA
93955-4622

1754 GOODWIN ST, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-3739

76 ROBLEY RD, Salinas, CA
93908-8809

24518 SAN MATEO AVE,
CARMEL, CA 93923-9357

51 VIA CASTANADA, Monterey,
CA 93940-6073

1889 HIGHLAND ST, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-3929

78 HIGH MEADOW LN, CARMEL,
CA 93923-9485

1700 CRESPI LN, Pebble Beach,
CA 93953

NE CNR OF DOLORES ST & 2ND
AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921

3080 RIO RD, CARMEL, CA
93923-9144

546 HARTNELL ST, Monterey,
CA 93940-2816

5 HARRIS CT, Monterey, CA

500 GLENWOOD CIR, #235,
Monterey, CA 93940-4724

42 YANKEE PT, CARMEL, CA
93923-9734
42 YANKEE PT, CARMEL, CA
93923-9734

24814 PESCADERO RD,
CARMEL, CA 93923-9341

Monday, December 19, 2016 | 3:50:45 PM

012-201-013-000

243-051-014-000

006-157-013-000

006-547-011-000

157-071-021-000

012-662-013-000

012-813-009-000

416-332-025-000

009-042-013-000

001-903-012-000

012-854-019-000

015-501-021-000

008-371-012-000

010-126-021-000

009-531-003-000

001-591-019-000

259-051-016-000

001-774-036-000

243-141-013-000

243-141-013-000

009-122-002-000

LEVI & DARLENE GALLOWAY
TRS

RICHARD MYER

Scott Partridge

NICHOLAS P DEROCHE
HANNEMAN FAMILY TRUST
LINDA K SCHOLINK TR
THOMAS HUGHES

VICKI FICKEN

JUANITA K CAIN

Steven W & Nannette M Buck
DANIEL & MAREN RIMMER
BARBARA F TR ELLIOTT
GEORGE & ALYSA ANDROS
KATHLEEN GORDON
DIOCESE OF MONTEREY
EDUCATION &

ZABALA FAMILY LLC

GARY D. & DEBRA L. PAROLA
Mabel Lernoud Trust |,
JULIANA COCOLA

ROB STEARNS

ROB STEARNS

KARYL MAUREEN HALL
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